
(AKA PART OF LOT 15 WILSON ACRES
FOLLOWS): COMM AT NE COR OF SEC,
FT, N 62 DG W 37.13 FT TO W R/W 

AUNT MARY'S RIVER HOUSE LLC
540 SANDY HOOK RD
PALM HARBOR, FL 34683

01-7S-15-01439-617

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

1715.0200 1.00/

03/03/2022 MLU

03/08/2016 DF 0.53 26,000 0 0 26,000

STANDARD
3

51,151
1,200
26,000
78,351

0
78,351

0
78,351
78,351

0

78,351

1343/1448 8/07/2017 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SUZANNE COOK WOOD

AUNT MARY'S RIVER H

1292/1684 3/27/2015 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOHN TIMOTHY COOK

SUZANNE COOK WOOD
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HX Base Yr

440 SW TOMS DR, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 80
Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 07 CORK/VTILE 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame N/A 100

Stories 0 0 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 01 01

0100 01 1,399 50.2200 56.25 78,694 1963 1963 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1364

BAS 1,364 100 1,364 49,871

UOP 16 20 3 110

UOP 160 20 32 1,170

1,540 1,399 51,151

BAS= W30 S16 E2 S18 UOP= W10 S16 E10 N16$ S16 E26 N34 E2 N4
UOP= E4 N4 W4 S4$ N12$.

BAS

30

16

2

18

16

26

34

2

4

12

UOP

10

16

10

16

UOP
4

4

4

4

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

1,200

1 0132 C SFR RIVER 0 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,000.00 26,000.00 26,000


